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Группа № 1    11:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ  1  1  2  3  4  0 0.000 -19 11 7
ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  0  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 24 3
ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 -2 19 4
ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ  0  V  1  0  V  1 0.333 -13 12 5
КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО  0  V  1  4  2  0 0.167 -17 12 6
РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 26 2

Группа № 2    11:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 3 25 2
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ  3  4  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 24 3
МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  4  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 1 25 6
КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  3  2  V  V  1 0.500 2 21 5
КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ  3  0  3  0  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7
ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ  V  4  V  2  V  2 0.500 2 23 4
ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 1

Группа № 3    11:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС  1  4  2  0  3  V 0.167 -10 15 6
ДУФНИК Наталия СПБ  V  2  4  2  V  V 0.500 3 23 3
БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ  V  V  2  1  V  4 0.500 -1 22 4
АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастас СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ  V  2  2  2  2  2 0.167 -13 15 7
ЖУЧКОВА Софья ТАТ  0  2  V  3  0  V 0.333 -11 15 5

Группа № 4    11:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ  1  1  V  V  3  V 0.500 -2 20 4
ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  0  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 24 3

КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ  2  2  0  4  0  0 0.000 -22 8 7
МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС  3  1  V  V  2  2 0.333 -10 18 6
КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 2
ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ  2  0  1  V  V  2 0.333 -7 15 5

Группа № 5    11:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МОС  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 25 3

БОРСУК Мария СПБ  2  1  4  2  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7
ИВАНОВА Ульяна ВОЛ  V  V  V  3  3  3 0.500 5 24 4
СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  0  V  0  0  3  1 0.167 -20 9 6
ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ  2  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 1 21 5
КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 2
ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
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Группа № 6    11:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  1  1  V  3  V 0.500 -4 20 5

БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ  2  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4
ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
ВАСИЛЬКОВА Алена СПБ  3  1  2  0  0  3 0.000 -21 9 7
АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  V  4  2  0  V  V 0.500 1 21 3
ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  4  4  4  3  V  2 0.167 -6 22 6

Группа № 7    11:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  2  V  3  1 0.500 1 21 4
БУТОРИНА Влада СПБ  0  3  0  V  1  1 0.167 -17 10 7
ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ  1  V  1  4  3  0 0.167 -14 14 6
ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена СПБ  4  2  V  2  2  1 0.167 -13 16 5
ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 15 28 3

Группа № 8    11:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 9 28 2
ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 25 4
LASHEUSKAYA Vera BLR  3  0  1  V  2  3 0.167 -13 14 6
РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 28 3
МИХАЙЛОВА Эвелина СПБ  1  3  2  4  0  1 0.000 -19 11 7

БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ  2  3  V  1  V  2 0.333 -4 18 5
ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Группа № 9    11:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2
ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 1
ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ  1  1  V  3  V  4 0.333 -4 19 5

КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС  2  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -26 4 7
БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СПБ  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 3
АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 21 4
ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО  3  4  V  V  0  1 0.333 -7 18 6

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОШКИНА Екатерина СПБ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 12 25 3

КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  1  3  V  0  3  4 0.167 -12 16 6
ГЕГЕЧКОРИ София СПБ  0  1  3  4  4  3 0.000 -15 15 7
МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 7 27 4
ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО  0  3  V  V  0  0 0.333 -14 13 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ  4  V  V  3  4  V 0.500 3 26 3

СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС  V  1  4  V  V  3 0.500 -2 23 5
КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 1
ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ  2  V  3  4  3  3 0.167 -9 20 7
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 0 23 4
ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОО  V  3  4  V  1  3 0.333 -6 21 6
ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 2

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ  V  0  2  V  3  2 0.333 -7 17 6
МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС  2  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 23 3
СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 7 26 2
КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС  2  3  1  1  1  V 0.167 -14 13 7
БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ  V  3  3  4  V  3 0.333 -1 23 5
КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ  V  2  3  V  2  V 0.500 -1 22 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 7 24 2
БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ  4  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 2 25 3
ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
НОСАЧ Наталия МОС  1  V  1  V  4  4 0.333 -4 20 6
КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ  V  2  1  2  4  V 0.333 -3 19 5

АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ  1  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 -4 22 4
ЯКОВЛЕВА Анастасия МОО  1  3  3  V  1  3 0.167 -13 16 7

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
ВАРНАХИНА Анна МОС  1  0  1  V  0  2 0.167 -16 9 6
ARTSIUSHENKA Viktoryi BLR  1  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -2 18 5

ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 2 24 4
ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС  2  0  0  4  4  1 0.000 -19 11 7
ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 26 3
ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 4 25 4

ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС  2  1  0  1  V  3 0.167 -15 12 7
ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 29 1
ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 16 28 2
SIDZELNIKAVA Uladzislava BLR  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
СТЕПАНОВА София СПБ  1  2  3  1  1  V 0.167 -13 13 6
ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ  V  V  4  0  3  1 0.333 -8 18 5
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 3
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 -2 20 4
МИХАЙЛОВА Екатерина СПБ  4  0  4  2  2  V 0.167 -12 17 6
ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС  1  2  2  V  0  V 0.333 -8 15 5
ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 27 2
СИВОХИНА Полина САМ  1  3  2  4  1  2 0.000 -17 13 7

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАМОЧКИНА Полина МОС  2  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 -3 20 5
ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  V  3  V  2  V  2 0.500 -2 22 4
АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 3 24 3
ПОЛОВНИКОВА Александр НОВ  1  3  3  V  V  3 0.333 -7 20 6
НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
MALAZHAVAYA Marta BLR  3  4  4  4  3  1 0.000 -11 19 7
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 27 2

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  0  V  3  V 0.667 3 23 3
СМИРНОВА Вероника МОС  3  V  0  V  V  4 0.500 4 22 4
РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС  2  1  1  V  0  V 0.333 -12 14 6
НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 8 23 2
ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СПБ  1  1  3  4  3  V 0.167 -12 17 7

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 1
СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ  4  V  3  V  4  2 0.333 -3 23 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Але МОС 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован

2 ЩЕТИНИНА Екат МОС 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

3 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

4 ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

5 СМИРНОВА Ярос СПБ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

6 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

7 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован

8 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Ан НОВ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

9 ИГОШИНА Евгени МОО 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован

10 ИЛЬИНА Александ МОС 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

11 РАЗИНКИНА Викт НОВ 0.833 15 26 квалифицирован

12 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

12 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

14 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

15 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Ана НОВ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

15 МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

17 ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Оле МОО 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

18 АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован

19 НОВИКОВА Софь САМ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован

20 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Ма АЛТ 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован

21 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

21 КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варва НОВ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

23 КАНАРЕЕВА Анас АЛТ 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован

24 КУРДЮМОВА Ма МОС 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован

24 ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован

26 ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован

27 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.667 16 28 квалифицирован

28 НИКИФОРОВА Да НОВ 0.667 15 28 квалифицирован

29 ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован

30 КОШКИНА Екатер СПБ 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован

31 КУВАРЗИНА Екат САМ 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован

32 БОЧАРОВА Эльви СПБ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован

33 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Ма МОС 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован

34 РОМАНОВА Дарь МОС 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован

35 КОРЕЛОВА Анаст МОС 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован

35 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диа СПБ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован

37 ЛЫСЕНКО Верони МОО 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

38 SIDZELNIKAVA U BLR 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

39 ПЕРЛОВА Анастас НОВ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован

39 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован

41 НАУМКИНА Софь СПБ 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован

42 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алё НОВ 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован

43 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован

44 МАЛЬКОВА Любо МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

45 ПРУСАКОВА Таис МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован

46 ЛОПАТИНА Валер НОВ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

46 ПОЛЯКОВА Карол СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

48 ИВАНОВА Анаста МОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован

49 КУНАШЕВА Мале МОС 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Ма МОС 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован

51 ШИШОВА Анаста МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован

52 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован

53 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таис МОО 0.667 -2 20 квалифицирован

54 ИВАНОВА Ульяна ВОЛ 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован

55 СМИРНОВА Веро МОС 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован

56 АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ 0.500 3 26 квалифицирован

57 ДУФНИК Наталия СПБ 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован

58 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован

59 КАРДАНГУШЕВА СПБ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

60 ПЧЕЛИКОВА Ило НОВ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

61 КОПЫЛОВА Елиз МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован

62 МИРОНОВА Екате ТАТ 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован

63 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

63 АНДРЕЕВА Екате МОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

63 АНДРУСЕНКО Кс АЛТ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

63 ГАЛИМОВА Поли СПБ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

67 МОСОЛОВА Анас МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

67 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Уст МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

69 БАЛАШОВА Аури НОВ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован

69 КАЛЯЛИНА Софь НОВ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован

71 СЕНТЮШКИНА А МОС 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован

72 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован

73 ВИНОГРАДОВА А СПБ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован

74 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екат МОС 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован

75 БОЛЬШАКОВА У СПБ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован

76 КАМОЧКИНА Пол МОС 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован

77 АНТОНОВА Веро САМ 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован

78 ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатер МОС 0.500 -4 20 квалифицирован

79 БАЛАШОВА Софь САМ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован

80 ARTSIUSHENKA BLR 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован

81 СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован

82 КАНДАТ Анастаси СПБ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован

83 НОСАЧ Наталия МОС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

84 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА В УЛЬ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован

85 БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицирован

86 ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОО 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован

87 ПОЛОВНИКОВА НОВ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован

88 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ел МОО 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован

89 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован

90 ФИЛИППОВА Жа ТАТ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован

91 ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован

92 ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС 0.333 -8 15 квалифицирован

93 МАРУШКИНА Ва МОС 0.333 -10 18 квалифицирован

94 ЖУЧКОВА Софья ТАТ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицирован

95 РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС 0.333 -12 14 выбывший

96 ЛИТВИНОВА Вас СПБ 0.333 -13 12 выбывший

97 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Ал МОО 0.333 -14 13 выбывший

98 ТАТАРНИКОВА А САМ 0.167 -6 22 выбывший
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99 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.167 -9 20 выбывший

100 ТУЛУПОВА Мари МОС 0.167 -10 15 выбывший

101 ЗАЛИВИНА Ксени СПБ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

101 МИХАЙЛОВА Ека СПБ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

103 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.167 -12 16 выбывший

104 ВАКУЛЕНКО Бож СПБ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший

104 ЯКОВЛЕВА Анаст МОО 0.167 -13 16 выбывший

106 ЛОГИНОВА Мари ВОЛ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

107 LASHEUSKAYA V BLR 0.167 -13 14 выбывший

108 СТЕПАНОВА Соф СПБ 0.167 -13 13 выбывший

109 ЕРОФЕЕВА Анаст САМ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший

110 КОВАЛЕНКО Таис МОС 0.167 -14 13 выбывший

111 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС 0.167 -15 12 выбывший

112 ВАРНАХИНА Анн МОС 0.167 -16 9 выбывший

113 КОЧЕТКОВА Викт МОО 0.167 -17 12 выбывший

114 БУТОРИНА Влада СПБ 0.167 -17 10 выбывший

115 СМИРНОВА Софь МОС 0.167 -20 9 выбывший

116 MALAZHAVAYA BLR 0.000 -11 19 выбывший

117 ГЕГЕЧКОРИ Софи СПБ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

118 СИВОХИНА Поли САМ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

119 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

120 ДЕОПИК Анастаси МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

120 МИХАЙЛОВА Эве СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

120 ФЕДОТОВА Елиза СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

123 ВАСИЛЬКОВА Ал СПБ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

124 КЭССИДИ Кристи СПБ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

125 КОКШАРОВА Ми СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

126 КУПЦОВА Верони МОС 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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